Room

167
159
152
160
161
151
163
164
GYM

2:15 PM Presentations
Robot Kit & Rules
Intro to Engineering Notebook
The BEST Award
Intro to Simulink
Teacher and Mentor Tips
Intro to BEST Control Systems
Intro to easyC (also at 3:20 — 4:20 PM)
Intro to RobotC until ~4 PM
Robot Design & Construction Tips

i » —
Room | Room €0
163 164

Room | Room
161

i\

Room 167 '\"_‘-:;,.“‘ﬂ'? -

LECTURE HALL

3\
v@‘\ _Q
v e

Room 116

GYMNASIUM ~- -~

Rocky Mountain BEST
Kickoff

Saturday 15 September
Noon: Teacher Registration &
food available
1 PM: Event Start in Gym
~4 PM: Event End

STRIVE Prep — RISE
18250 E 51st Ave, Denver

oii@
Pt
&S

"] 2
w mz‘lj

L/ 147882
~
Room 112 "

CAFETORIUM

4./

ENTRANCE



