

<u>Room</u>	<u>2:15 PM Presentations</u>
167	Robot Kit & Rules
159	Intro to Engineering Notebook
152	The BEST Award
160	Intro to Simulink
161	Teacher and Mentor Tips
151	Intro to BEST Control Systems
163	Intro to easyC (also at 3:20 – 4:20 PM)
164	Intro to RobotC until ~4 PM
GYM	Robot Design & Construction Tips

